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CNA /| HARDY

Contact Sheet

Professional Indemnity — London & Lloyd’s

Tina Booth

VP, Head of Specialty

+44 (0)7887 513 659
tina.booth@cnahardy.com

13t Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Lloyd’s

Syndicate 382
1¢t Gallery — Box 187

Sarah Knight

Class Manager, Pl - London
+44 (0)7860 673 154
sarah.knight@cnahardy.co.uk

Graham Hardman

Senior Technical Underwriter

+44 (0)7850 508 481
graham.hardman@cnahardy.com

Matthew Groom

Senior Technical Underwriter
+44 (0)7736 497 350
matthew.groom@cnahardy.com

Paul Reynolds

Underwriting Manager

+44 (0)7710 167 035
paul.reynolds@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m

CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL", company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL", company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL", company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL", company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK
Branch (“CICE UK", company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.

Katie Cameron

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7354 822 471
katie.cameron@cnahardy.com

Sam Brimstead

Assistant Underwriter

+44 (0)7949 954 492
samantha.brimstead@cnahardy.com

James O’Halloran

Underwriter

+44 (0)7710 167 029
james.ohalloran@cnahardy.com
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